China's Leading Server Solutions Provider
Gooxi Whitley 2U Dual-socket High-end Server
Specification
1. Product Type
2U rack server
2. Product Introduction
Gooxi Whitley 2U dual-socket high-end server adopts Gooxi G4DCL-B motherboard, supports
1 or 2 third-generation Intel® Xeon® Scalable processors, 32 DIMM DDR4 memory slots, and 2 M.2